204781
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

204781
9008606215669

1016
295
285
170

DC

22

220-240V, 50Hz
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

1/2


https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional 206882,203376,203375

Performance 1 (low) 2 3 4 5 6
Watts/Air Volume (1) 31 4.1 55 8.2 12.5 20
Turns per minute (1) 60 100 133 168 205 250
Air Movement m3/Hr (1) 2410 4830 6380 9080 12200 15650
llluminant
Light adaptable No
Controls
optional controllers Yes, 206222, 205481
Battery Number 2
Battery Type AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro
Features
Function remote control incl.
timer
natural breeze
6 speeds

HANG SURE
E@_—}' CANOPY
AIRFLOW 5

15650
m3/h

7)

0 =
o
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204782
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

204782
9008606215676

1016
295
285
170

DC

22

220-240V, 50Hz
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

YJ_
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional 206881, 202979, 202977

Performance 1 (low) 2 3 4 5 6
Watts/Air Volume (1) 31 4.1 55 8.2 12.5 20
Turns per minute (1) 60 100 133 168 205 250
Air Movement m3/Hr (1) 2410 4830 6380 9080 12200 15650
llluminant
Light adaptable No
Controls
optional controllers Yes, 206222, 205481
Battery Number 2
Battery Type AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro
Features
Function remote control incl.
timer
natural breeze
6 speeds

HANG SURE
E@_—}' CANOPY
AIRFLOW 5

15650
m3/h

7)

0 =
o

2/2



204787
NOOSA

e —

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

204787
9008606215720

1016
295
285
170

DC

22

220-240V, 50Hz
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional

Performance
Watts/Air Volume (1)

Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

Hluminant

lluminant type 1

lluminant 1

Lamp socket 1

Watt 1

Light colour 1

Kelvin 1

Lumen each Lamp socket / Light source 1
Bulb-Dimmable

Controls
optional controllers

Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

Es
ﬁ
AIRFLOW

15650 1x15W
m3/h

> O

206882,203376,203375

1 (low) 2 3 4
3.1 41 55 82
60 100 133 168
2410 4830 6380 9080

LED

Inclusive

LED

18

TRICOLOUR

3000/ 4000 /5000
2011

Yes

Yes, 206222, 205484
2
AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro

remote control incl.

3-step CCT

indoor and covered outdoor area
6 speeds

125
205
12200

6

20
250
15650

2/2



204788
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

204788
9008606215737

1016
295
285
170

DC

22

220-240V, 50Hz
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Y i
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional

Performance
Watts/Air Volume (1)

Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

Hluminant

lluminant type 1

lluminant 1

Lamp socket 1

Watt 1

Light colour 1

Kelvin 1

Lumen each Lamp socket / Light source 1
Bulb-Dimmable

Controls
optional controllers

Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

Es
ﬁ
AIRFLOW

15650 1x15W
m3/h

> O

206881, 202979, 202977

1 (low) 2 3 4
3.1 41 55 82
60 100 133 168
2410 4830 6380 9080

LED

Inclusive

LED

18

TRICOLOUR

3000/ 4000 /5000
2011

Yes

Yes, 206222, 205484
2
AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro

remote control incl.

3-step CCT

indoor and covered outdoor area
6 speeds

125
205
12200

6

20
250
15650

2/2



204795
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

204795
9008606215799

1169
295
285
170

DC

22

220-240V, 50Hz
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

‘1—‘
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional 206881, 202979, 202977

Performance 1 (low) 2 3 4 5 6
Watts/Air Volume (1) 2.4 3.4 4.5 7 10.9 20
Turns per minute (1) 62 89 110 140 167 200
Air Movement m3/Hr (1) 3230 5780 7390 9530 11420 14620
llluminant
Light adaptable No
Controls
optional controllers Yes, 206222, 205481
Battery Number 2
Battery Type AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro
Features
Function remote control incl.
timer
natural breeze
6 speeds

HANG SURE
E@_—}' CANOPY
AIRFLOW 5

14620
m3/h

7)

0 =
o
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204801
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

204801
9008606215843

1169
295
285
170

DC

22

220-240V, 50Hz
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional

Performance
Watts/Air Volume (1)

Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

Hluminant

lluminant type 1

lluminant 1

Lamp socket 1

Watt 1

Light colour 1

Kelvin 1

Lumen each Lamp socket / Light source 1
Bulb-Dimmable

Controls
optional controllers

Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

Es
ﬁ
AIRFLOW

14620 1x15W
m3/h

> O

203376,203375

1 (low) 2 3 4
2.4 34 45 7

62 89 110 140
3230 5780 7390 9530

LED

Inclusive

LED

18

TRICOLOUR

3000/ 4000 /5000
2011

Yes

Yes, 206222, 205484
2
AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro

remote control incl.

3-step CCT

indoor and covered outdoor area
6 speeds

10.9
167
11420

6

20
200
14620

2/2



204802
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

204802
9008606215850

1169
295
285
170

DC

22

220-240V, 50Hz
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

—X_

1/2


https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional

Performance
Watts/Air Volume (1)

Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

Hluminant

lluminant type 1
lluminant 1
Lamp socket 1
Watt 1

Light colour 1
Kelvin 1

Lumen each Lamp socket / Light source 1

Bulb-Dimmable

Controls
optional controllers

Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

Es
ﬁ
AIRFLOW

14620 1x15W
m3/h

> O

206881, 202979, 202977

1 (low) 2 3 4
2.4 34 45 7

62 89 110 140
3230 5780 7390 9530

LED

Inclusive

LED

18

TRICOLOUR

3000/ 4000 /5000
2011

Yes

Yes, 206222, 205484
2
AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro

remote control incl.

3-step CCT

indoor and covered outdoor area
6 speeds

10.9
167
11420

6

20
200
14620

2/2



204794
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

204794
9008606215782

1169
295
285
170

DC

22

220-240V, 50Hz
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional 206882,203376,203375

Performance 1 (low) 2 3 4 5 6
Watts/Air Volume (1) 2.4 3.4 4.5 7 10.9 20
Turns per minute (1) 62 89 110 140 167 200
Air Movement m3/Hr (1) 3230 5780 7390 9530 11420 14620
llluminant
Light adaptable No
Controls
optional controllers Yes, 206222, 205481
Battery Number 2
Battery Type AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro
Features
Function remote control incl.
timer
natural breeze
6 speeds

HANG SURE
E@_—}' CANOPY
AIRFLOW 5

14620
m3/h

7)

0 =
o
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202969
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

202969
9008606185160

1321
295
285
170

DC

24

220-240V, 50Hz
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

1/2


https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional

Performance

Watts/Air Volume (1)
Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

Hluminant

lluminant type 1
lluminant 1
Lamp socket 1
Watt 1

Light colour 1
Kelvin 1

Lumen each Lamp socket / Light source 1

Bulb-Dimmable

Controls

optional controllers
Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

Es
ﬁ
AIRFLOW

13280

m3/h

> O

1x15W

206881, 202979, 202977

1 (low) 2 3
3.5 63 79
60 101 121

3243 5794 7420

LED

Inclusive

LED

18

TRICOLOUR

3000/ 4000 /5000
2011

Yes

Yes, 206222, 205485
2

AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro

remote control incl.
3-step CCT

4
11.4
141
9262

indoor and covered outdoor area

6 speeds

5
16.8
160
10847

6
25.7
190
13280

2/2



202971
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

202971
9008606185177

1321
295
285
170

DC

24

220-240V, 50Hz
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional

Performance

Watts/Air Volume (1)
Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

Hluminant

lluminant type 1
lluminant 1
Lamp socket 1
Watt 1

Light colour 1
Kelvin 1

Lumen each Lamp socket / Light source 1

Bulb-Dimmable

Controls

optional controllers
Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

Es
ﬁ
AIRFLOW

13280

m3/h

> O

1x15W

206882,203376,203375

1 (low) 2 3
3.5 63 79
60 101 121

3243 5794 7420

LED

Inclusive

LED

18

TRICOLOUR

3000/ 4000 /5000
2011

Yes

Yes, 206222, 205485
2

AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro

remote control incl.
3-step CCT

4
11.4
141
9262

indoor and covered outdoor area

6 speeds

5
16.8
160
10847

6
25.7
190
13280

2/2



202972
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

202972
9008606185184

1524
295
285
170

DC

38

220-240V, 50Hz
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

1

1/2


https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional

Performance

Watts/Air Volume (1)
Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

Hluminant

lluminant type 1
lluminant 1
Lamp socket 1
Watt 1

Light colour 1
Kelvin 1

Lumen each Lamp socket / Light source 1

Bulb-Dimmable

Controls

optional controllers
Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

Es
ﬁ
AIRFLOW

14346

m3/h

> O

1x15W

206881, 202979, 202977

1 (low) 2 3
4.3 72 102
60 90 111

3591 6032 7638

LED

Inclusive

LED

18

TRICOLOUR

3000/ 4000 /5000
2011

Yes

Yes, 206222, 205486
2

AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro

remote control incl.
3-step CCT

4
15.1
131
9526

indoor and covered outdoor area

6 speeds

5
24.9
150
10957

6
37.4
178
14346

2/2



202973
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

202973
9008606185191

1524
295
285
170

DC

38

220-240V, 50Hz
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional

Performance

Watts/Air Volume (1)
Turns per minute (1)
Air Movement m3/Hr (1)

Hluminant

lluminant type 1
lluminant 1
Lamp socket 1
Watt 1

Light colour 1
Kelvin 1

Lumen each Lamp socket / Light source 1

Bulb-Dimmable

Controls

optional controllers
Battery Number
Battery Type

Features

Function

Es
ﬁ
AIRFLOW

14346

m3/h

> O

1x15W

206882,203376,203375

1 (low) 2 3
4.3 72 102
60 90 111

3591 6032 7638

LED

Inclusive

LED

18

TRICOLOUR

3000/ 4000 /5000
2011

Yes

Yes, 206222, 205486
2

AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro

remote control incl.
3-step CCT

4
15.1
131
9526

indoor and covered outdoor area

6 speeds

5
24.9
150
10957

6
37.4
178
14346

2/2



203372
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

203372
9008606186679

1524
295
285
170

DC

38

220-240V, 50Hz
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
black matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

1/2


https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional 206881, 202979, 202977

Performance 1 (low) 2 3 4 5 6
Watts/Air Volume (1) 4.3 7.2 10.2 15.1 249 37.4
Turns per minute (1) 60 90 111 131 150 178
Air Movement m3/Hr (1) 3591 6032 7638 9526 10957 14346
llluminant
Light adaptable No
Controls
optional controllers Yes, 206222, 205483
Battery Number 2
Battery Type AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro
Features
Function remote control incl.
timer

natural breeze
indoor and covered outdoor area
6 speeds

HANG SURE
Z&" CANOPY
AIRFLOW ?‘
g°

14346
m3/h

2/2



2033753
NOOSA

General Information

Material number
EAN/UPC

Dimensions

Fan

Article Diameter (in mm/in)

Article Height (in mm/in)

Height - ceiling to bottom of blade (in mm/in)
Canopy Diameter (in mm/in)

Motor Type

Wattage

Operation Voltage
Enclosure Colour
Enclosure Material
Blade Colour (1)

Blade Material

Number of blades

Blade Adjustment Angle
Suitable for slopes up to

203373
9008606186686

1524
295
285
170

DC

38

220-240V, 50Hz
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
white matt

ABS, UV Resistant
3

16°

8

BEGLO

Contact | Support
eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide
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https://www.eglo.com/en/eglo-worldwide

Downrods optional 206882,203376,203375

Performance 1 (low) 2 3 4 5 6
Watts/Air Volume (1) 4.3 7.2 10.2 15.1 249 37.4
Turns per minute (1) 60 90 111 131 150 178
Air Movement m3/Hr (1) 3591 6032 7638 9526 10957 14346
llluminant
Light adaptable No
Controls
optional controllers Yes, 206222, 205483
Battery Number 2
Battery Type AAA; Alkali; LRO3; 1,5V; Micro
Features
Function remote control incl.
timer

natural breeze
indoor and covered outdoor area
6 speeds

HANG SURE
Z&" CANOPY
AIRFLOW ?‘
g°

14346
m3/h

2/2
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